
Correct Toes Wholesale Order Form

By Fax: 503-243-2698 
By Phone: 503-243-2699
By Email: chase@correcttoes.com

Business Name: 
Date: 
Puchase Order#: 

If you need to have your order shipped to a di�erent address, 
please enter it here: 

Place Your Order:

Shipping Address:

Notes:

My Order:

Correct 
Toes

2701 NW Vaughn Street 
Suite 424 
Portland OR 97210

T 503-243-2699
F 503-243-2698

wholesale@correcttoes.com
www.correcttoes.com

X-Small 1

3

4

2

Recommended First 10-Pair Order:

Small

Medium

Large

855-344-8533
Toll Free

Total Pairs

Correct Toes

Original:

X-small
(USA)

K: 1-5
W: 5-6.5 32-37

(EU)

Aqua: 

Plum: 

First Order? To receive our Marketing Package - include POP signs, Rack Cards, and a Sizing Kit - Click here >> 

Minimum 10 pairs required for first order.  
We offer inventory buy-back: ship your unwanted inventory back for a refund of your purchase price (shipping fees are non-refundable). 
Retail Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) is $65 USD per pair. 

Please fill out this section, or call to provide this information over the phone:

I agree to pay the above order and shipping total amount 

Credit Card Type:             Visa           MasterCard          Discover          American Express          On file          Paypal         Bank Transfer

Credit Card #:
Billing Address:

Cardholder Signature:

Exp. Date: CV2 Code:

(Quantity x Cost Per Pair) + Shipping - Credit = 

2-3 Day Shipping

Apply Credit  $ 

Quantity Discounts
 (per pair) 

USA Shipping 
(5-7 business days)

Small
(USA)
K: 5-7 
W: 6.5 - 9
M: 6-7

37-40

(EU)
Medium

(USA)

W: 9-12.5
M: 7-11 40-44

(EU)
Large

Total QTY of Pairs 

Shipping Total

Total Pairs

#: #: 

(USA)

W: 13+ 
M: 11.5+zz 32-37

(EU)

Payment:

5-7 Day Shipping  

•

6

7-14

15-49

50-74

75-99

$32.50

$32.50

$31.50

$30.50

$10

$15

$20

$50

$29.50 $70

100+ $28.50 $100

•
•
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