

Correct Toes Wholesale Order Form

Place Your Order:

By Fax: 503-243-2698 By Phone: 503-243-2699

By Email: chase@correcttoes.com

Recommended First 10-Pair Order:

X-Small	1
Small	3
Medium	4
Large	2

Puchase Order#:									unts	USA Shipping
Snipping Address:								(5-7 business days) \$10		
If you need to have your order shipped to a different address, — please enter it here:						7-14		\$32.50		\$15
						15-49		\$31.50		\$20
								\$30.50		\$50
							\$29.50		\$70	
Notes:						100+	+ \$28.50			\$100
Лу Order:										
	X-sr	X-small Small			Med	Medium Large		ge		
Correct Toes	(USA)	(EU)	(USA) (EU)		(USA)	(EU)	(USA) (EU)		Total Pairs	
	K: 1-5 W: 5-6.5	32-37	K: 5-7 W: 6.5 - 9 M: 6-7	37-40	W: 9-12.5 M: 7-11	40-44	W: 13+ M: 11.5+zz	32-37	Total Fairo	
Original:										
Aqua:										
Plum:										
							Total QT\	of Pairs	#:	
First Order? To receive our	r Marketing Pac	kage - inclu	ıde POP sigr	ns, Rack Car	ds, and a Siz	zing Kit - Clic	k here >>			
2-3 Day Shipping 5-7 Day Shipping Shipping Shipping										
Apply Credit \$ (Quantity x Cost Per Pair) + Shipping - Credit =										
Minimum 10 pairs require	ed for first order									

- Retail Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) is \$65 USD per pair.

Payment:

Please fill out this section, or call to provide this information over the phone:						
Credit Card Type: Visa MasterCard Discover American Express On file Paypal Bank Transfer						
Credit Card #:	Exp. Date:	CV2 Code:				
Billing Address:						
I agree to pay the above order and shipping total amount						
Cardholder Signature:						